

Local Public Agency: Somonauk
 County: DeKalb
 Section: 16-15000-00-GM
 Estimate: 113,399.00

 Date: 3-Mar-16
 Time: 10:00am
 Appropriation: MFT & Local

						Name of Bidder:		Builders Paving, LLC		Curran Contracting Company		Geneva Construction Company	
						Address of Bidder:		4413 Roosevelt Road, Suite 108 Hillside, IL 60162		286 Memorial Court Crystal Lake, IL 60014		P.O. Box 998 Aurora, IL 60507	
Attended By: _____						Proposal Guarantee: Terms:							
						Approved Engineer's Estimate							
Item No.	Item	Delivery	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	
	Bituminous Materials (Prime Coat)	SOR	Pound	5546	1.0000	\$ 5,546.00	0.01000	\$ 55.46	0.3000	\$ 1,663.80	0.4500	\$ 2,495.70	
	Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Removal-Butt Joint	DOR	SqYd	241	10.0000	\$ 2,410.00	21.00000	\$ 5,061.00	11.0000	\$ 2,651.00	11.5000	\$ 2,771.50	
	Leveling Binder (MM), IL-9.5FG, N30	SOR	Ton	471	65.0000	\$ 30,615.00	68.50000	\$ 32,263.50	66.0000	\$ 31,086.00	69.0000	\$ 32,499.00	
	HMA Surface Course, Mix "C", N50	SOR	Ton	958	66.0000	\$ 63,228.00	78.50000	\$ 75,203.00	68.0000	\$ 65,144.00	65.0000	\$ 62,270.00	
	Aggregate Shoulders, Type B	SOR	Ton	464	25.0000	\$ 11,600.00	23.00000	\$ 10,672.00	16.0000	\$ 7,424.00	40.0000	\$ 18,560.00	
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
Total Bid:						As Read:	123,254.96		107,968.80		118,596.20		
						As Calculated:	123,254.96		107,968.80		118,596.20		

Local Public Agency: Somonauk Date: 3-Mar-16
 County: DeKalb Time: 10:00am
 Section: 16-15000-00-GM Appropriation: MFT & Local
 Estimate: 113,399.00

Name of Bidder: Universal Asphalt & Excavating												
Address of Bidder: P.O. Box 1636												
LaSalle, IL 61301												
Proposal Guarantee:												
Terms:												
Approved Engineer's Estimate												
Item No.	Item	Delivery	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
	Bituminous Materials (Prime Coat)	SOR	Pound	5546	1.0000	\$ 5,546.00	0.01000	\$ 55.46		\$ -		\$ -
	Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Removal-Butt Joint	DOR	SqYd	241	10.0000	\$ 2,410.00	14.00000	\$ 3,374.00		\$ -		\$ -
	Leveling Binder (MM), IL-9.5FG, N30	SOR	Ton	471	65.0000	\$ 30,615.00	74.00000	\$ 34,854.00		\$ -		\$ -
	HMA Surface Course, Mix "C", N50	SOR	Ton	958	66.0000	\$ 63,228.00	74.00000	\$ 70,892.00		\$ -		\$ -
	Aggregate Shoulders, Type B	SOR	Ton	464	25.0000	\$ 11,600.00	20.00000	\$ 9,280.00		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
Total Bid:							As Read: 118,455.46					
							As Calculated: 118,455.46		-		-	